
2013-2014 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE(Revised) 
 
Wed. Dec. 18  73 Seaspray Kayaking   Vs. Coastal Orthopedics 55 

57 Atayne    Vs. Old Spice 24 
   

Sun. Dec. 29  48 Intentional Foulers   Vs. Rising Sun Cafe 70 
*All Remaining games count towards League Standings 
59 Shooters    Vs. Atayne 49 
    

Sun. Jan. 5  69 Shooters    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 51 
45 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Intentional Foulers 42 

 
Wed. Jan. 8  51 Atayne    Vs. Intentional Foulers  33 

54 Coastal Orthopedics   Vs. Rising Sun Café 64 
     

Sun. Jan. 12  35 Old Spice   Vs. Shooters 66 
48 Atayne    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 43 
 

Wed. Jan. 15  68 Seaspray Kayaking   Vs. Old Spice 28 
30 Coastal Orthopedics   Vs. Atayne  49 
 

Sun. Jan. 19  12 Old Spice    Vs. Rising Sun Café 49  
63 Shooters    Vs. Intentional Foulers 47 

 
Wed. Jan. 22  52 Seaspray Kayaking   Vs. Rising Sun Cafe 57 

49 Intentional Foulers   Vs. Coastal Orthopedics 50 
 

Sun. Jan. 26  43 Coastal Orthopedics   Vs. Shooters 66 
59 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Atayne 52 

 
Wed. Jan. 29  48 Atayne    Vs. Old Spice 16 

51 Intentional Foulers   Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 45 
  

Sun. Feb. 9  49 Old Spice    Vs. Coastal Orthopedics 67  
60 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Shooters 71 
 

Wed. Feb. 12  02 Coastal Orthopedics   Vs. Rising Sun Café 00 (Forfeit) 
Non-Playoff Counting 02 Old Spice    Vs. Shooters 00 (Forfeit) 
 
Sun. Feb. 16  60 Atayne     Vs. Intentional Foulers 47 
Non-Playoff Counting 77 Shooters    Vs. Seaspray Kayaking 67 
 
Sun. Feb. 23  64 Seaspray Kayaking   Vs. Coastal Orthopedics 68 

47 Intentional Foulers   Vs. Old Spice  36 
    

  
All dates, times, and pairings are final. 
 

TEAM STANDINGS                 W         L  
Shooters   6 0  
Rising Sun Café   5 1 
Atayne    4 2  
Coastal Orthopedics  3 3  
Intentional Foulers  1 5  
Seaspray Kayaking  1 5  
Old Spice   0 6  
 
  
 


